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LOWER MILFORD TOWNSHIP
Lehigh County, Pennsylvania

Board of Supervisors Regular Meeting
Recorded for Minute Purposes
July 15, 2021 — 6:30 PM

AGENDA

Call Meeting to Order

Pledge of Allegiance

Public Comments

Minutes of June 17, 2021, for Approval

Township Treasurer’s Report as June 30, 2021

e General Fund $ 1,377,631.00

e Historical Registry Fund

e Fall Festival Fund

e Rec & Open Space Fund

e Sewer Fund

e Capital Reserve Fund

e Fire Fund

e Highway Capital Improvement

e State Liquid Fuels Tax Account

e Developer Escrow (Non-Township Funds)

Authorize Paying July 2021 Bills
Administrator Report — June 2021

Zoning Report — June 2021

Public Works Report — June 2021

Township Secretary Report — June 2021
Ambulance Report — June 2021

Fire Company Report- 15& 2" Quarter Report

Library Representative Report- None Received

5,735.00
1,333.00
7,114.00
30,241.00
805.00
395,709.00
323,204.00
339,634.00
63,276.00
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14. Subdivision/ Land Developments
New Subdivision: None
Action on Subdivisions and Land Development: Gehman Subdivision Final Plan
Approval

OLD BUSINESS:
15. Job Description Updates

16. Waiving of 3@ Quarter WWTP Late Fees

NEW BUSINESS:

17. Docket No. 21-04 Appeal of Zayn Bradley for a Special Exception for Solar

18. Planning Commission Letter of Interest from John Bannon
19. Planning Commission Letter of Interest from Philip Wright

20. Request for Fire Police Assistance

CORRESPONDANCE:

21. Public Comments
22. Meeting Schedule — Please see Website

23. Adjourn Meeting
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