LOWER MILFORD TOWNSHIP

Lehigh County, Pennsylvania

Board of Supervisors Regular Meeting

Recorded for Minute Purposes July 15, 2021 – 6:30 PM

AGENDA

- 1. Call Meeting to Order
- 2. Pledge of Allegiance
- 3. Public Comments
- 4. Minutes of June 17, 2021, for Approval
- 5. Township Treasurer's Report as June 30, 2021

•	General Fund	\$ 1,377,631.00
•	Historical Registry Fund	5,735.00
•	Fall Festival Fund	1,333.00
•	Rec & Open Space Fund	7,114.00
•	Sewer Fund	30,241.00
•	Capital Reserve Fund	805.00
•	Fire Fund	395,709.00
•	Highway Capital Improvement	323,204.00
•	State Liquid Fuels Tax Account	339,634.00
•	Developer Escrow (Non-Township Funds)	63,276.00

- 6. Authorize Paying July 2021 Bills
- 7. Administrator Report June 2021
- 8. Zoning Report June 2021
- 9. Public Works Report June 2021
- 10. Township Secretary Report June 2021
- 11. Ambulance Report June 2021
- 12. Fire Company Report- 1^{st &} 2nd Quarter Report
- 13. Library Representative Report- None Received

Lower Milford Twp. Board of Supervisors July 15, 2021, Agenda

14. Subdivision/ Land Developments

New Subdivision: None

Action on Subdivisions and Land Development: Gehman Subdivision Final Plan

Approval

OLD BUSINESS:

- 15. Job Description Updates
- 16. Waiving of 3rd Quarter WWTP Late Fees

NEW BUSINESS:

- 17. Docket No. 21-04 Appeal of Zayn Bradley for a Special Exception for Solar
- 18. Planning Commission Letter of Interest from John Bannon
- 19. Planning Commission Letter of Interest from Philip Wright
- 20. Request for Fire Police Assistance

CORRESPONDANCE:

- 21. Public Comments
- 22. Meeting Schedule Please see Website
- 23. Adjourn Meeting

Lower Milford Twp. Board of Supervisors July 15, 2021, Agenda